INDUSTRIAL INC. www.kar.ca

Toronto | Montréal | Edmonton

LCUEMAXX  INDUSTRIALABRASIVES

TRU-MAXX® offers a comprehensive line of industrial
quality abrasive products ideal for almost every application

TRU-MAXX® products provide maximum performance customers need,
whether they’re cutting metal with bonded abrasives or grinding,
deburring, cleaning, finishing or polishing with coated abrasives

Flap Discs

General Purpose | Zirconia Alumina | Coated
Poly-Cotton Backed | Type 29 - GPZ
Designed for one-step grinding, blending and finishing of metal. Layered design allows for cooler grinding

and up to 15x the life of normal resin fiber discs. Safe, quiet, easy to control for rapid stock removal, consistent
finishes and longer disc life.

e Premium zirconia grain on extra wide abrasive flaps
e Up to 30% wider than other brands for better surface coverage and more efficient grinding
e For use on stainless steel and steel

86779469 e Application: Weld removal, beveling, edge deburring

Zirconia Alumina:

e Asharp, long-lasting material that works well on a wide variety of heavy grinding operations

e High strength for tough jobs

e Performs well on hard materials, such as stainless steel, inconel and cobalt

e Type 29: Most aggressive type - Flaps are angled for use on both conical and flat surfaces, providing larger
surface contact for higher stock removal

Disc Hole
. . Max. )
Diameter Diameter RPM Grit
(Inch) (Inch)

INDIVIDUAL PACKAGE OF 20

Coarse 86779469 04844916 137.96
Coarse 86779485 12.09/ea. 04844924 144.86
Medium 86779493 04844932 137.96

YOUR AUTHORIZED KAR DISTRIBUTOR:

Email: sales@omnitool.ca
OMNITOO .
INDUSTRIAL SALES Toll Free: 1-800-265-3541
anmsc company  1€1: (519) 622-3065 | Fax: (519) 622-3270

www.omnitool.ca 284 Pinebush Road Unit 1, Cambridge ON N1T 126

MAKING IT EASY TO DO BUSINESS WITH SINCE 1954... CONTACT YOUR LOCAL KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!



https://www.kar.ca
https://www.kar.ca
https://www.kar.ca/contact-html#find_distributor
https://omnitool.ca/contact

- TRULIIESS

77962926

Diameter Thickness
(Inch) (Inch)

RU .

Depressed Center Wheels

Aluminum Oxide | Resinoid | Type 27

e Value priced aluminum oxide wheels, perfect for on-site and small-unit jobs
e For grinding steel/metal and stainless steel
® For use with angle grinders

Aluminum Oxide:

e Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and
nonferrous materials

® High cut rate and durability

Connector .
Type m TSy

7/8
5/8
5/8-1
5/8-1

7/8
5/8-11

Arbor
Arbor
Threaded
Threaded

Arbor

Threaded

13580
15280
13580
8600

8600
6600

77962926
77962918
77962934
77962959

77962942
77962967

24.89
6.89
4116
1.00

12.51

21.62

Diameter Thickness
(Inch) (Inch)

41028416

41028408

. Toronto........... 1-800-387-3127
KAR Industrial Inc. °°™°
www.kar.ca

MAKING IT EASY TO DO BUSINESS WITH SINCE 1954... CONTACT YOUR LOCAL KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODA

Cut Off Wheels

General Purpose | Aluminum Oxide | Resinoid | Type 1(01/41) | Grit 60

e Versatile, all purpose cut off wheel, value priced for general purpose jobs
® For use on stainless steel and steel
® For use with right angle grinders

Aluminum Oxide:

® Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and
nonferrous materials

e High cut rate and durability

13580 5 71178941
4 12225 1 71178958
10185 1 71178966

Hand Sanding Pads

6" Wide x 9" Long | Aluminum Oxide | Non-Woven

Aluminum Oxide:

e Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and
nonferrous materials

e High cut rate and durability

Blending, deburring, general 41028416 3738
purpose cleaning, finishing
Rust removal 41028408 38.01
Weld cleaning, cleaning,
finishing, rust removal

Maroon Super Fine
Green Super Fine

Tan Coarse 41028390 91.98

Offer valid until further noti
Montréal ... 1-800-363-7862 ervaiguntitturiner notice

Edmonton... 1-866-440-4326

*Products shown may not be exactly asillustrated 2025


https://www.kar.ca
https://www.kar.ca/contact-html#find_distributor



