

## **INDUSTRIAL ABRASIVES**

TRU-MAXX® offers a comprehensive line of industrial quality abrasive products ideal for almost every application

TRU-MAXX® products provide maximum performance customers need, whether they're cutting metal with bonded abrasives or grinding, deburring, cleaning, finishing or polishing with coated abrasives



86779469

## Flap Discs

General Purpose | Zirconia Alumina | Coated Poly-Cotton Backed | Type 29 - GPZ

Designed for one-step grinding, blending and finishing of metal. Layered design allows for cooler grinding and up to 15x the life of normal resin fiber discs. Safe, quiet, easy to control for rapid stock removal, consistent finishes and longer disc life.

- Premium zirconia grain on extra wide abrasive flaps
- Up to 30% wider than other brands for better surface coverage and more efficient grinding
- For use on stainless steel and steel
- Application: Weld removal, beveling, edge deburring

#### Zirconia Alumina:

- A sharp, long-lasting material that works well on a wide variety of heavy grinding operations
- High strength for tough jobs
- Performs well on hard materials, such as stainless steel, inconel and cobalt
- Type 29: Most aggressive type Flaps are angled for use on both conical and flat surfaces, providing larger surface contact for higher stock removal

Disc Diameter	Hole Max. Diameter RPM Grit Grad	Max.	Grit	Grade	INDIVIDUAL		PACKAGE OF 20	
(Inch)			Code	Price	Code	Price		
4-1/2	7/8	13300	40	Coarse	86779469	12.09/ea.	04844916	137.96
			60	Coarse	86779485		04844924	144.86
			80	Medium	86779493		04844932	137.96

### YOUR AUTHORIZED KAR DISTRIBUTOR:



Email: sales@omnitool.ca Toll Free: 1-800-265-3541

Tel: (519) 622-3065 | Fax: (519) 622-3270

an moc company icit (5 15) 622 5665 | i dixt (5 15) 622

www.omnitool.ca

284 Pinebush Road Unit 1, Cambridge ON N1T 1Z6





# **Depressed Center Wheels**

### Aluminum Oxide | Resinoid | Type 27

- Value priced aluminum oxide wheels, perfect for on-site and small-unit jobs
- For grinding steel/metal and stainless steel
- For use with angle grinders

#### **Aluminum Oxide:**

- Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and nonferrous materials
- High cut rate and durability

77962926

Wheel Diameter (Inch)	Wheel Thickness (Inch)	Hole Size (Inch)	Connector Type	Max. RPM	Pkg. Qty.	Code	Price
4-1/2		7/8	Arbor	13580	5	77962926	24.89
4	1/4	5/8	Arbor	15280	1	77962918	6.89
4-1/2		5/8-11	Threaded	13580	5	77962934	41.16
7		5/8-11	Threaded	8600	1	77962959	11.00
7 (Coarse/Grit 24)		7/8	Arbor	8600	1	77962942	12.51
9		5/8-11	Threaded	6600	1	77962967	21.62



### **Cut Off Wheels**

### General Purpose | Aluminum Oxide | Resinoid | Type 1 (01/41) | Grit 60

- Versatile, all purpose cut off wheel, value priced for general purpose jobs
- For use on stainless steel and steel
- For use with right angle grinders

### Aluminum Oxide:

- Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and nonferrous materials
- High cut rate and durability

71178941

Wheel Diameter (Inch)	Wheel Thickness (Inch)	Hole Size (Inch)	Reinforced	Max. RPM	Pkg. Qty.	Code	Price
4-1/2	0.0450	7/8	✓	13580	5	71178941	27.56
5				12225	1	71178958	5.03
6				10185	1	71178966	5.34



# **Hand Sanding Pads**

### 6" Wide x 9" Long | Aluminum Oxide | Non-Woven

#### Aluminum Oxide:

- Best used for economical, general purpose grinding, deburring, and blending ferrous and nonferrous materials
- High cut rate and durability

Pad Colour	Grade	Application	Pkg. Qty.	Code	Price
Maroon	Super Fine	Blending, deburring, general purpose cleaning, finishing	20	41028416	37.38
Green	Super Fine	Rust removal	20	41028408	38.01
Tan	Coarse	Weld cleaning, cleaning, finishing, rust removal	20	41028390	91.98





Offer valid until further notice

\*Products shown may not be exactly as illustrated 2025